TRIATLET HUMPOLECKA 2022

www.triatlet-tour.cz

# porfadi Pfijmeni a jméno

Milacek Petr
Novak Lubo$
Svoboda Ondfej
Svoboda Josef
JirouSek Tomas
Stejskal Bedfich
Proktpek Pavel
Nejedlik Tomas
Zahorsky Ales

10 Prokipek Vit

11 Jelinek Petr

12 Nousek Jifi

13 Kahoun Michal
14 Krmela Tomas
15 Stejskalova Andrea
16 Kuzel Filip

17 Janék Stanislav
18 Filip Martin

19 Svobodova Blanka
20 Zaparka Miroslav
21 Sochorové Véra
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Umisténi mimo pohar -
22 Stuna Tomas
23 Herna Lukas
24 Mottl FrantiSek
25 Obsil Tomas
26 Pechek Jan
27 Cech Jan
28 Sopor Lukas
29 Vavra Jifi
30 Kavka Lukas
31 Stehlik Ota
32 Magala Lukas
33 Hendrych Pavel
34 Stava Radek
35 Zezula Milan
36 Leska Adam
37 Prosttedni Patrik
38 Koten Jifi
39 Tichy FrantiSek
40 Voplakal Libor
41 Krivének Petr
42 Urban Pavel
43 Kratochvil Jakub
44 Vacek Ales
45 Hrazanek Petr
46 Bares Lukas
47 Masek Rostislav
48 Haruda Lukas
49 Dvorak Lukas
50 Rypar Jifi
51 Stunova Alzbéta
52 Novak Martin
53 Fejt Lukas
54 Préasek Jan
55 Urban Jan
56 Musil Jindfich
57 Voplakal Frantisek
58 Véchova Petra
59 Alenka Vaclav
60 Blahova Karolina
61 Machek Josef
62 Belobrad Filip
63 Novadk Josef
64 Moravec Karel
65 Vopalensky Martin
66 Vanék David
67 Fiedler Tomas
68 Beranek Simon
69 Smrcka Jan
70 Krcil Pavel
71 Pazderka Jifi
72 Kotlikova Petra
73 Zapotocny Stanislav
74 Kadlec Tomas
75 Dolezal Marek
76 Kvas Martin
77 Hromadka Ondrej
78 Vobornik Lukas
79 Kotlik Kamil
80 Strosmajer Radek
81 Soula Oldfich
82 Navratil Martin
83 Bartik Michal
84 Hlavenka Vit
85 Vondruska Radek

iy

Tym / mésto
Melechov

Amcykl Humpolec
Sokolici

Extrem team Vystrkov
Extrem Team Vystrkov
Na pohodi¢ku

V3SK PedF UK
Voklobaci

RB HIGHLANDS
Extrem team Vystrkov
Sokolici

MHA Humpolec
Voklobaci

HB Racing

RB Highlands

Voklobaci

Amcykl Humpolec

ESL - Humpolec

AZ tym Svétla nad Sazavou

nesplnény podminky pro tcast

Superior team

Equipe SL Humpolec
Sokolici

CT SaunaBar Horni Cerekev
Kola Bakus

ETV

Veloservis Team

AZ tym Svétla nad Sazavou
Kavka Real Estates
Voklobaci

El Magic - Heralec

Uterni kolo

Voklobaci

Velosport Valenta Scott team
Pelhfimov

Extrem Team Vystrkov
AZ tym Svétla nad Sazavou
Equpe SL - Humpolec

KopyTruck Humpolec
Kola Bakus
Pelhfimov

RUBIK TEAM

BBT jifice

RB Highlands
Kojcice
Melechov.cz
Ledec n. Sazavou
Superior team
Amcykl Humpolec

AZ Tym Svétla nad Sazavou

ETV

Equipe SL Humpolec
Extrem Team Vystrkov
BARVY-ALENKA

AZ Tym Svétla nad Sazavou
ETV

Osamelé lvice

NoDi Runners Humpolec
Velosport Valenta Scott team
JH Cycling

Swoboda Pteam Jihlava

Kerteam

Eurofoam Sport Team

Fox Media

Slavoj Pacov

Predator Workout Pocatky

MST Jihlava

Equipe SL Humpolec

Amcykl Humpolec

Velosport Valenta Scott team
Ski klub Strakonice

Ricany

NST Jihlava

TT Talin
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Dehtaiska 10

Cas
0:36:43
8:43:5%
0:42:01
0:50:14
0:43:00

0:48:58
0:45:12
0:52:51
8:54:07
0:53:14
0:50:10
0:56:08
0:57:08
0:53:11
0:52:16
0:52:58
0:52:54
0:55:31
1:04:28
0:58:23

0:44:43

0:52:39

0:47:49
0:52:06

0:55:29

0:42:16
0:42:37

0:46:06

0:48:04
0:46:37

0:52:53

0:51:30
0:50:32

0:52:21
0:53:15
0:55:01
0:54:51

0:36:38

0:39:05

body
998
863
853
629
827
0
664
767
558
523
547
631
468
441
549
574
555
556
485
241
407
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MTB Brunka

Cas
1:14:55
1:19:50
1:27:58
1:25:48
1:37:40
1:30:23

1:37:25
1:32:54
1:34:36
1:33:26
1:36:10
1:34:53
1:33:59
1:43:04
1:45:31
1:39:07
2:01:02
+:56:32
1:47:56
2:00:51

1:19:03

1:17:20

1:32:33
1:15:23
1:20:39
1:16:30
1:35:36
1:56:40
1:22:01
1:37:33
1:22:34
1:24:01

1:32:29
1:33:16
1:30:41
1:35:06
1:32:35

1:37:45
1:40:07

1:47:49
1:44:18
1:45:14
1:42:55
1:43:39

1:48:04

1:51:09

1:14:37

1:15:43

1:17:17

1:21:36

1:22:06

body
996
931
822
851
692
789
0
695
756
733
748
712
729
741
619
586
672
378
439
554
381
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Béh kolem Orliku

Cas
0:41:11
0:46:46

8:57:29
0:51:02
0:54:52
0:54:32
0:50:56

1:00:18
0:56:03

1:02:56

0:56:12
0:59:48
1:01:03
1:02:52
1:10:18

0:48:27

0:53:38
0:56:28

1:00:00

0:51:11

0:50:49

0:52:10
0:51:53

0:55:51
0:48:12

1:01:53

0:59:37
1:00:50

0:43:04

0:43:58

0:44:54

0:45:20

body
1000
865
0
605
761
668
676
764
0
536
0
639
472
408
0
636
548
518
474
293
0
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IRONieMAN

Cas
1:34:17
1:41:05
1:45:55
1:49:31
1:51:02
1:55:37
1:55:36
2:01:42
2:00:33
2:00:03
2:07:14

2:06:23
2:10:29

2:06:16
2:22:13

2:26:48
2:22:11
2:13:59

1:36:19
1:47:26
1:58:44
1:58:52
1:39:48
2:04:33
2:24:56

2:09:55

1:49:57

2:00:45

2:05:19
2:02:24

2:16:18

1:35:25

1:37:17

1:42:31

1:43:49
1:44:03
1:44:21

1:44:47

body
1000
928
877
839
823
774
774
710
722
727
651
0
660
617
661
492
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899
897
894

0
889

Vystrkovska 250

Cas

0:20:40

0:21:17

0:21:51
0:22:43
0:23:12

0:22:58
0:22:46
0:23:19
0:24:34

0:16:26

0:16:33

0:17:57

0:18:16

body
955
878
811
806
0
798
864
625
684
679
662
531
620
632
567
0
423
676
473
468
360

912
898

759

678
964
897
681

852

824
834
939
816
786

743
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705

671
618
588
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Celkem
body
3994
3602
3363
3125
3103
3029
2978
2936
2720
2675
2608
2513
2481
2431
239
2288
2198
2128
1875
1807
1727

2832
2723
2345
2259
1932
1920
1884
1872
1863
1830
1830
1753
1723
1718
1708
1697
1663
1623
1595
1509
1494
1473
1462
1461
1431
1404
1387
1361
1277
1259
1258
1233
1222
1206
1205
1203
1117
1107
1069
1058
1052
1026
1000
1000
1000

993

988

986

969

965

955

934

933

913

910

9208

907

900

900

899

897

894

889

889
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Dehtéiska 10 MTB Brunka Béh kolem Orliku IRONieMAN Vystrkovska 250 Celkem

# poradi PFijmeni a jméno Tym / mésto Cas body Cas body Cas body Cas body Cas body body
86 Duchan Krystof Slavia Praha 0:40:58 882 0 0 0 0 882
87 Svobodova Eliska Amcykl Humpolec (1] 2:00:55 380 (1] [1] 0:24:46 493 873
88 Folejtar Roman 0 [} 0 0 871 871
89 Sereda Oleg - 0 0 0 0 869 869
90 Janecek David NHU Balinka 0 1:25:09 859 0 0 0 859
91 Stradal Milan NHU Balinka 0 1:26:05 847 0 0 0 847
92 Slezak Pavel MST Jihlava 0 0 0 1:49:04 844 0 844
93 Domin Vojtéch HC DHM 0:42:32 839 0 0 0 0 839
94 Jirkli Roman 0:42:34 838 0 0 0 0 838
95 Prochazka Jaroslav AZ tym Svétla nad Sazavou (1] 1:59:55 393 (1] 2:27:36 435 0 828
96 Knop Jan VEIOCOACH CZ TEAM 0 0 0 0 0:19:17 827 827
97 Malina Pavel AZ tym Svétla nad Sazavou 0:56:59 445 2:00:56 380 (1] [1] 0 825
98 Bartik Ondfej NST Jihlava 0 0 0 1:50:50 825 0 825
99 Sejk Jan 0:43:13 821 0 0 0 0 821
100 Simandl Pavel Liga atletl Pelhfimov 0:43:18 818 [} [} 0 0 818
101 Prokiipek Matous VSSK PedF UK 0 0 0 0 0:19:31 812 812
102 Jewell Mike Great Britain 0 0 0 1:52:22 809 0 809
103 Hegner Filip Pank, Plezr & Pain (1] 1:29:01 808 (1] [1] 0 808
104 Stfitesky Jan 4. fijna 0 0 0 0 0:19:39 805 805
105 Blecha Jan BBT Jifice 0 1:30:02 794 0 0 0 794
106 Karaba Zdenék KABA-sport Chotébof 0 [} [} 0 0:19:55 789 789
107 Moucha Marek TK, HC Pelhfimov 0 0 0 1:54:34 785 (1] 785
108 Vaiia Martin MM AUTO 0 1:30:47 784 0 0 0 784
109 Madéra Matéj (1] (1] 0:50:08 783 [1] 0 783
110 Zajicek Tomas Dréhafi 0 1:30:59 781 0 0 0 781
111 Kubat Martin ml. 0:44:41 781 0 0 0 0 781
112 Mrkvicka Robert Highland HB 0 0 0 0 0:20:08 775 775
113 Jirak Ales Humpolec (1] 1:31:28 775 (1] [1] 0 775
114 Simek Zden&k ETV 0 0 0 0 0:20:09 774 774
115 Poles¢uk Robert Zajickov (1] 1:31:44 771 (1] [1] 0 771
116 Vencovsky Ales RUBIK TEAM 0 0 0 1:56:08 769 0 769
117 Zadina Petr KABA-sport Chotébof (1] (1] (1] [1] 0:20:19 764 764
118 Holub Jaroslav 0 0 0 1:56:41 763 0 763
119 Mazel JiFi 0:45:27 760 0 0 0 0 760
120 Nespory Hubert Jiskra Humpolec 0 0 0:51:14 756 0 0 756
121 Picha Miroslav Budikov 0 1:33:04 753 0 0 0 753
122 Maska Martin 0:45:42 753 0 0 0 0 753
123 Bindzar Lukas 0 1:33:14 751 0 0 0 751
124 Bakus Oldfich Auto Vysocina s.r.o. 0:45:48 750 0 0 0 0 750
125 Pipal Petr R.I.H. Run Is hobby 0:45:51 749 0 0 0 (1] 749
126 Popela Pavel Kamenice nad Lipou 0:45:51 749 0 0 0 0 749
127 Svoboda Miloslav Sokol Senohraby 0 1:33:33 747 0 0 (1] 747
128 Pleticha Karel 0 0 0 0 0:20:40 743 743
129 Tryb Vlada melechov.cz (1] 1:56:15 442 1:09:59 301 [1] 0 743
130 Kotéra Radek Pfiseka 0 0 0:51:47 743 0 0 743
131 Zéakostelny Martin RB Highlands 0 1:34:10 738 0 0 0 738
132 Sebesta Vaclav Zeliv 0 1:34:18 737 0 ] 0 737
133 Kocman Matéj 0:46:19 736 (1] (1] 1] 0 736
134 Poul Jan 0:46:29 732 0 0 0 0 732
135 Bulickova Hana Amcykl Humpolec 0 0 1:05:01 422 2:39:42 307 0 729
136 Sanék Roman 0 1:34:59 727 0 0 0 727
137 Alt Dominik 0:46:45 724 0 0 0 0 724
138 Jakubiak Sebastian 0:46:49 722 0 0 0 0 722
139 Bartor Véclav - 0:46:51 722 0 0 0 0 722
140 Pofizek Libor Vysocina cycling 0 0 0 2:00:49 719 0 719
141 Mastera Daniel Vinehouse 0 0 0 2:01:18 714 0 714
142 Krmelova Klara Voklobaci 1:08:08 141 2:04:10 336 1:12:51 232 0 0 709
143 Podany Viclav Sokol Senohraby (1] 1:36:27 708 (1] (1] 0 708
144 Krejéi Ales Havlickav Brod 0:47:23 707 0 0 0 0 707
145 Suk Pavel Lukavec 0:47:31 703 0 0 0 0 703
146 Bohacek Lukas 0 0 0 0 0:21:20 702 702
147 Brukner Vit 0:47:36 701 0 0 0 0 701
148 Javirek Martin Dopravni znageni M$ 0:47:40 699 0 0 0 0 699
149 Dohnal Petr TJ Castrov 0 0 0 2:02:45 699 0 699
150 Pavlicek Tomas 0:47:46 697 0 0 0 0 697
151 Hejsek Zbynék () 1:37:20 696 0 0 0 696
152 Pipalova Nikola 0:48:08 687 0 0 0 0 687
153 Nerud Ondfiej 0 V) V) 0 0:21:36 686 686
154 Krajhanzl Pavel BJS béici 0 0 0:54:07 686 0 0 686
155 Kozler Vladimir Beachwell 0:48:15 683 0 0 0 0 683
156 Vacek Zdenék 0:48:18 682 0 0 0 0 682
157 Cerny Tomas ETV 0 V) V) 0 0:21:41 681 681
158 Lhotsky Radek Wwilig / Pelhfimov [1] [1] [1] 2:05:04 674 0 674
159 Kfizova Denisa Brynas 0:48:38 673 0 0 0 0 673
160 Adamec Milan KTM Pretol 0:48:54 666 0 0 0 0 666
161 Kugler lvan KMS Jihlava 0 0 0 2:05:49 666 0 666
162 Brazda Libor Equipe SL Humpolec [1] 1:39:44 664 [1] 0 0 664
163 Valenta David_79 Velosport Valenta Scott 0:48:57 664 0 0 [} 0 664
164 Chmelaf JiFi 0 0 0 0 0:21:59 663 663
165 Vondrakova Jana CT Sauna bar Horni Cerekev 0 0 0 0 0:22:00 662 662
166 Horak Pfemysl| 0 0 0 0 0:22:00 662 662
167 Jaros Ladislav Extrem Team Vystrkov 0 0 0 0 0:22:01 660 660
168 Hlozek Jan 0 0 0:55:12 660 0 0 660
169 Juzl David Humpolec 0:49:06 660 0 0 0 0 660
170 Nousek Ondiej 0:49:14 657 0 0 0 0 657
171 Tyleéek Eduard Jezdci Jundrov 0 0 0 2:06:47 656 0 656
172 Vondruskova Jana TT Télin 0 0 0 2:06:52 655 0 655
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Dehtéiska 10 MTB Brunka Béh kolem Orliku IRONieMAN Vystrkovska 250 Celkem

# poradi PFijmeni a jméno Tym / mésto Cas body Cas body Cas body Cas body Cas body body
173 Priborsky Pavel - (1] 0 0 0 0:22:08 654 654
174 Burda Pavel Amcykl Humpolec 0 0 0 0 0:22:10 651 651
175 Cekal JiFi Kojcice 0:49:27 651 0 0 0 0 651
176 Moravec David Sokolici 0 0 0 2:07:15 651 0 651
177 Holoubkova Petra 0:49:29 650 0 0 0 0 650
178 Simandl Petr Pelhfimov 0:49:42 644 0 0 0 0 644
179 Svérakova llona Eurofoam Sport Team 0 1:41:25 641 0 0 0 641
180 Hudat Peter Humpolecke stiely [1] [1] 0:56:08 637 0 0 637
181 Krampol Eduard Sluzatky 0:49:59 636 0 0 0 0 636
182 Kutilek Jakub 0,03472222 636 0 0 0 0 636
183 Zaviska Jaroslav = 0:50:03 634 0 0 0 0 634
184 Vesely Jan Brunka SILVINI 0 1:42:09 631 0 0 0 631
185 Cichrova Lenka Evolution gym 0:50:11 631 0 0 0 0 631
186 Malinova Jana 1:00:30 349 2:08:19 281 0 0 0 630
187 Pavlik Adam 0:50:24 625 0 0 0 0 625
188 Blazek Jan Rapid Zirov 0:50:24 625 0 0 0 0 625
189 Tryb Vladislav Kola Lede¢ 0 0 0 0 0:22:41 620 620
190 Kovarova Monika 0:50:38 618 0 0 0 0 618
191 Vaia David 0 1:43:12 617 0 0 0 617
192 Zaéek Lukas R.I.H. Run Is Hobby 0:50:41 617 [1] [1] 0 0 617
193 Goldman Lukas Sokol Plackov 0 0 0 2:10:41 614 0 614
194 Hejda Tomas Voklobaci 0:50:53 611 [1] [1] 0 0 611
195 Bastyr Jan 0:50:59 609 0 0 0 0 609
196 Klikar Jaroslav 0:51:01 608 0 0 0 0 608
197 Havel Petr Lipa 0 0 0:57:35 602 0 0 602
198 Kubat Martin 0:51:14 602 0 0 0 0 602
199 Valenta David 0:51:28 596 0 0 0 0 596
200 Tylecek Pavel Jundrovéci 0 0 0 2:12:38 594 0 594
201 Trnka Jifi Candati z Milotic 0:51:43 589 0 0 0 0 589
202 Cink Lubomir NHU Balinka Velké Mezifi¢i 0 1:45:28 587 0 0 0 587
203 Kopecky Stanislav 0 0 0:58:20 584 0 0 584
204 Hraza JiFi Humpolec 0 0 0 2:13:39 583 0 583
205 Tunkl Tomas 0:51:58 582 0 0 0 0 582
206 Ribaille Benoit Beroun 0 0 0 2:13:50 581 0 581
207 Nahodil Tomas Koohan Racing Team 0 1:45:59 580 0 0 0 580
208 Papetz Stanislav uterni kolo 0 0 0 0 0:23:22 578 578
209 Vystréil Zbynék Koohan team Praha 0 1:46:12 577 0 0 1] 577
210 Sleza David 0:52:08 577 0 0 0 0 577
211 Koten Tomas Zenichova banda 0:52:09 577 0 0 0 0 577
212 Koten Jakub Zenichova banda 0:52:09 577 0 0 0 0 577
213 Cerna Lucie SDH Nova Ves u Svétlé 0 0 0 2:14:22 575 0 575
214 Poslusna Noemi Koohan 46 Racing 0:52:16 574 0 0 0 0 574
215 Kubinova Klara Dopravni znaéeni M3 0:52:20 572 0 0 0 0 572
216 Svec Karel CT Sauna bar Horni Cerekev 0 0 0 0 0:23:30 570 570
217 Svoboda Vaclav PPL 0:52:25 570 0 0 0 0 570
218 Batrla Vojtéch Zenichova banda 0:52:32 566 0 0 0 0 566
219 Paclik Libor Humpolec (1] 0 0:59:13 563 0 0 563
220 Vavra Zdenék AZ tym Svétla n/S 0 0 0 2:15:41 561 0 561
221 Novotna Lenka Vinot 0 0 0:59:23 559 0 0 559
222 Krizek Vit 0:52:50 558 0 0 0 0 558
223 Filippi Alena AZ tym Svétla nad Sazavou 0:52:52 557 0 0 0 0 557
224 Dedic¢ Miroslav Sedlice 0:53:02 553 0 0 0 0 553
225 Mezerova Jitka 0:53:05 551 0 0 0 0 551
226 Andrsova Alena Fokus Vysocina 0 0 0 2:16:51 549 0 549
227 Novak Lubo$_88 Zenichova banda 0:53:26 542 0 0 0 0 542
228 Koten Lubomir BBT jifice 0 1:49:00 540 0 0 0 540
229 Cizkové Karla TJ Sluzétky 0:53:30 540 0 0 0 0 540
230 Simandlova Zuzana Liga atlet( Pelhfimov 0:53:41 535 0 0 0 0 535
231 Dohnal Jakub T Castrov 0 0 0 2:18:20 533 0 533
232 Jezek Jan Devegain 0 0 0 2:18:23 533 0 533
233 Schonfeld Jan Plzen 0 0 0 2:18:24 533 0 533
234 Zimmermannnova Marké Voklobaci 0:53:47 532 0 0 0 0 532
235 Brézda Jan Kladno 0 0 0 2:18:26 532 0 532
236 Staubertova Vladka Broucci Humpolec 0 0 1:00:38 528 0 0 528
237 Jasanova Katefina Humpolec 0:54:14 520 0 0 0 0 520
238 Pavel Zahour OOBP Kajov 0 0 1:01:00 519 0 0 519
239 Morava Daniel 0 0 0 0 0:24:31 509 509
240 Stejskal Martin Zenichova banda 0:54:38 509 0 0 0 0 509
241 Strejcek Michal 0 0 0 0 0:24:34 505 505
242 Padivy JiFi Cyklo hobby Rynarec 0:55:04 497 0 0 0 0 497
243 Chladek Petr 0:55:07 496 0 0 0 0 496
244 Svec Tomas Sport Vacik 0:55:13 493 0 0 0 0 493
245 Kiko Dominika 0:55:24 488 0 0 0 0 488
246 Pecenka Vratislav 0 1:52:55 487 0 0 0 487
247 Tlacbaba Petr Polna 0 0 0 2:22:39 487 0 487
248 Papez Standa Rozko$ Tym 0 0 0 2:23:06 483 0 483
249 Kfiz Lubomir Marnd Snaha Horni Cerekev 0:56:02 471 0 0 0 0 471
250 Horky Ales Humpolec 0 0 0 2:24:54 464 0 464
251 Némec Vlasta Mimon team 0:56:20 463 0 0 0 0 463
252 Burdova Hana Amcykl Humpolec 0 0 0 0 0:25:22 457 457
253 Doskocil Jifi Bukovska sorta 0:56:52 448 0 0 0 0 448
254 Prokopova Aneta 0:57:03 443 0 0 0 0 443
255 Chéabova Kristyna 0:57:03 443 0 0 0 0 443
256 Kahounova Eva 0:57:12 439 0 0 0 0 439
257 Kotek Vojtéch 0:57:16 437 0 0 0 0 437
258 Bulant Marek Zenichova banda 0:57:18 436 0 0 0 0 436
259 Trnka Sebastian 0:57:40 426 0 0 0 0 426
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# porfadi Pfijmeni a jméno
260 Cerny Martin
261 Soukup Zdenék
262 Hunal Jakub
263 Uhlif Tomas
264 Janko Alexandr
265 Skalova Aneta
266 Cimbulkova Ivana
267 Marek Michal
268 Pechova Gabriela
269 Jaros Vojtéch
270 Novak Michal
271 Kubiéek Vojmir
272 Bufi¢ Zdenék
273 Buficova Marcela
274 Moravec Petr
275 Belobradova Veronika
276 Klima Kamil
277 Zajicek Jakub
278 Bosanac Sanja
279 Jakubt Pavel
280 PoulHynek
281 Kopecky Jaroslav
282 Melicharova Zaneta
283 Mooren Romana
284 Rybar Ondiej
285 Siskova Adéla
286 Chladkova Iveta
287 Némcova Katefina
288 Trybova Lucie
289 Bolcek Adam
290 Beranova Erika
291 Jezek Rostislav
292 Krouzkova Zuzana
293 Toserova litka
294 Blazek Premysl|
295 Dederova Markéta
296 Suchan Robert
297 Vaverkova Eva
298 Hefmankova Eliska
299 Hefmankova Silvie
300 Zak Véclav
301 Ticha Michaela
302 Kopecka Klara
303 Lnénicka Ondfej
304 Lnénickova Petra
305 Machek Petr
306 Garaiova Karolina
307 Tunklova Barbora
308 Tunklova Marta
309 Janecek Jaroslav
310 Kocerova Petra
311 Zelenkova Vanesa
312 Zelenkova Michaela
313 Trpakova Zuzana
314 Tunklova Marie
315 Jedlicka Jozka
316 Dedera Jakub
317 Zelenkova Miroslava
318 Svecové Jana
319 Martykan Lukas
320 Tunklova Anna
321 Jelinek Vlastimil
322 Musil Radek
323 Kriskova Natalie
324 Trnka Matéj
325 Svoboda Bohumil
326 Vopravilova Blanka
327 Simankova Radka
328 Dolezalova Irena
329 Svétlak Jakub
330 Svétlak Radim
331 Simonova Tereza
332 Hurdova Barbora
333 Novak Jaroslav
334 Jirsova Jaroslava
335 Zakova Petra
336 Zabloudilova Erika
337 Chabova Marcela
338 Chab Roman
339 Simonova Jana
340 Seredova Petra
341 Englmaierova Michaela
342 Okrouhld Monika
343 Svétlakova Hana
344 Lesina Ondfej
345 Bosanacova Sanja
346 Cipra Tomas

Tym / mésto
Humpolec

Sluzatky
Voklobaci

Nova Ves u Svétlé
Vopicky
Equipe SL Humpolec

ETV

Pahorek

Hlinik Sport club Humpolec
AFK Pecky

GP Kolin

KopiRunners

Osamelé lvice Il

Velky Rybnik
Silvini
Humpolec

KopiRunners

Gym Humpolec

melechov.cz
Kachna Team
Humpolec

Voklobaci
Vlasim
Kojice

Kojéice

Pelhfimovské poutnice

KopiRunners
Florbalak.cz! :)

Letni platforma Humpolec

MTB Brunka

Sport Vacik
Voklobaci

ENDORFUN

NEMUSIME BYT NEJLEPSI, STACI,
NEMUSIME BYT NEJLEPSI, STACI,
NEMUSIME BYT NEJLEPSI, STACI,
Pelhfimov

Evolution gym

Evolution gym

Voklobaci

Voklobaci

Pelhfimovské Poutnice
Pelhfimovské Poutnice
Pelhfimovské poutnice
Pelhfimovsky poutnice
Pelhfimovské poutnice
Pelhfimovské Poutnice
Pelhfimovské Poutnice
Pelhfimovské Poutnice
Pelhfimovské Poutnice
Pelhfimovské poutnice
Pelhfimovské poutnice
Pelhfimovské poutnice
Voklobaci

SKY Humpolec

MTB Brunka
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Cas body

)

0:57:46 424
0:57:50 422
0:58:07 414
0

0

0:58:20 408
0

0:59:03 389
0

0:59:07 387
0

0:59:40 372
0:59:40 372
1:00:02 362
1:00:11 358
1:00:14 356
1:00:17 355
0

0

1:00:33 348
1:00:36 346
0

1:00:55 338
1:01:47 314
1:01:47 314
1:02:01 308
1:02:07 305
0

0

0

1:02:39 290
1:02:51 285
1:02:53 284
1:02:54 283
1:02:57 282
1:03:08 277
1:03:20 272
1:03:31 267
1:03:31 267
1:03:56 255
1:04:27 241
1:04:46 232
1:04:49 231
1:04:49 231
()

0

1:05:49 204
1:05:53 202
()

1:07:06 169
1:07:23 161
1:07:23 161
1:07:42 152
1:07:42 152
1:08:57 118
1:09:10 112
1:09:38 100
1:09:39 99
()

1:15:05 1
1:16:34 1
1:18:05 1
1:18:05 1
1:18:05 1
1:24:33 1
1:24:44 1
1:24:44 1
1:26:28 1
1:33:31 1
1:33:31 1
1:43:08 1
1:43:08 1
1:49:13 1
1:49:14 1
1:49:17 1
1:51:10 1
1:51:10 1
1:51:10 1
1:51:12 1
1:53:28 1
1:53:29 1
1:53:30 1
1:53:30 1
0

0

0

£ B [0

MTB Brunka

Cas

1:59:23
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Béh kolem Orliku

Cas body
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0

(1]

0

1]

1:05:27 411
1]

0
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0

(1]

0

1]

0
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IRONieMAN
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Vystrkovska 250
Cas body
0
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414
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376
372
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362
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314
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TRIATLET HUMPOLECKA 2022

www.triatlet-tour.cz

# poradi PFijmeni a jméno Tym / mésto
347 Duchan Vladimir Lom
348 Varikatova Lenka

mnmat‘

Dehtaiska 10
Cas body
0
[}

MTB Brunka
Cas

body
0
0

Béh kolem Orliku

Cas

body
0
0

IRONieMAN
Cas
DNF
DNF

body
0
0

Vystrkovska 250
Cas

body
0
0

Celkem
body
0

0



